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Ordine di partenza

N. Posizione Cognome Nome

1. 1 ASCENZI Paolo

2. 2 BALESTRIERI Maria Luisa

3. 3 BINI Luca

4. 4 CAPITANIO Nazzareno

5. 5 CHAMBERY Angela

6. 6 CHIELLINI Grazia

7. 7 CONDORELLI Daniele Filippo

8. 8 CUBELLIS Maria Vittoria

9. 9 DELLA RAGIONE Fulvio

10. 10 DOLCE Vincenza

11. 11 EMANUELLI Monica

12. 12 HRELIA Silvana

13. 13 IAMETTI Stefania

14. 14 INDIVERI Cesare

15. 15 MAGNI Fulvio

16. 16 MARTINI Claudia

17. 17 MITOLA Stefania Maria Filomena

18. 18 PALMIERI Luigi

19. 19 PICCOLI Claudia

20. 20 POLTICELLI Fabio

21. 21 PRIMO Luca

22. 22 PROSPERI Davide

23. 23 QUARESIMA Valentina

24. 24 RAFFAELLI Nadia

25. 25 ROMANO Maria Fiammetta

26. 26 SANJUST Enrico

27. 27 SANTAMARIA Rita

28. 28 SANTUCCI Annalisa
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29. 29 SCORRANO Luca

30. 30 SZABO' Ildiko&#39;

31. 31 TESORIERE Luisa

32. 32 VANONI Marco Ercole

33. 33 ZUCCHI Riccardo

Ordinamento dopo l'estrazione casuale

N. Posizione Cognome Nome

1. 9 DELLA RAGIONE Fulvio

2. 16 MARTINI Claudia

3. 30 SZABO' Ildiko'

4. 14 INDIVERI Cesare

5. 17 MITOLA Stefania Maria Filomena

6. 5 CHAMBERY Angela

7. 15 MAGNI Fulvio

8. 32 VANONI Marco Ercole

9. 8 CUBELLIS Maria Vittoria

10. 4 CAPITANIO Nazzareno

11. 28 SANTUCCI Annalisa

12. 26 SANJUST Enrico

13. 12 HRELIA Silvana

14. 18 PALMIERI Luigi

15. 21 PRIMO Luca

16. 7 CONDORELLI Daniele Filippo

17. 27 SANTAMARIA Rita

18. 13 IAMETTI Stefania

19. 19 PICCOLI Claudia

20. 6 CHIELLINI Grazia

21. 31 TESORIERE Luisa

22. 23 QUARESIMA Valentina

23. 22 PROSPERI Davide

24. 11 EMANUELLI Monica

25. 3 BINI Luca

26. 25 ROMANO Maria Fiammetta

27. 24 RAFFAELLI Nadia

28. 33 ZUCCHI Riccardo

29. 2 BALESTRIERI Maria Luisa

30. 29 SCORRANO Luca

31. 20 POLTICELLI Fabio

32. 1 ASCENZI Paolo

33. 10 DOLCE Vincenza
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